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200403220001
45650

03/22/2004
01:40:00

FIRST
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
NETWORK
INC DBA

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH,
THOMAS
EARL JR

25 33 Lot#:24
Book:25 Pg:33

200404120001
88140

04/12/2004
11:12:00

FIRST
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
NETWORK
INC DBA

Grantee MORTGAGE BRADDOCK,
KAREN C

25 127 Lot#:207
Book:25
Pg:127

200407020003
66880

07/02/2004
12:35:00

FIRST
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
NETWORK
INC DBA

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E DOCUMENT
CUSTODY
SERVICES

25 33 200403220001
45660

Lot#:24
Book:25 Pg:33

200409210005
18680

09/21/2004
08:17:00

FIRST
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
NETWORK
INC DBA

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E DOCUMENT
CUSTODY
SERVICES

27 99 200405140002
56140

Lot#:2805
Book:27 Pg:99

200401130000
24130

01/13/2004
11:37:00

FIRST
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
NETWORK
INC DBA

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DECISION
ONE
MORTGAGE

26 13 200312080007
92260

Lot#:151
Book:26 Pg:13

200403220001
45660

03/22/2004
01:40:00

FIRST
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
NETWORK
INC DBA

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH,
THOMAS
EARL JR

25 33 Lot#:24
Book:25 Pg:33

200403240001
50380

03/24/2004
12:00:00

FIRST
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
NETWORK
INC DBA

Grantee MORTGAGE CRAIN, TERRY
E

6 63 Lot#:1 Book:6
Pg:63

200405040002
31900

05/04/2004
10:28:00

FIRST
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
NETWORK
INC DBA

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E DOCUMENT
CUSTODY
SERVICES

6 63 200403240001
50380

Lot#:1 Book:6
Pg:63

200405040002
31890

05/04/2004
10:26:00

FIRST
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
NETWORK
INC DBA

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E DOCUMENT
CUSTODY
SERVICES

Desc:SEE
INST

200405040002
31890

05/04/2004
10:26:00

FIRST
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
NETWORK
INC DBA

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E DOCUMENT
CUSTODY
SERVICES

25 33 Lot#:24
Book:25 Pg:33

200405100002
44470

05/10/2004
11:31:00

FIRST
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
NETWORK
INC DBA

Grantee MORTGAGE MEDLIN,
STEVE

28 3 Lot#:174
Book:28 Pg:3

200407020003
66890

07/02/2004
12:35:00

FIRST
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
NETWORK
INC DBA

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E DOCUMENT
CUSTODY
SERVICES

25 127 199910190004
31681

Book:25
Pg:127



200407020003
66870

07/02/2004
12:35:00

FIRST
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
NETWORK
INC DBA

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E DOCUMENT
CUSTODY
SERVICES

28 3 200405100002
44470

Lot#:174
Book:28 Pg:3

200407020003
66890

07/02/2004
12:35:00

FIRST
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
NETWORK
INC DBA

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E DOCUMENT
CUSTODY
SERVICES

25 10 199910190004
31681

Lot#:207
Book:25 Pg:10


