Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200403220001 45650	03/22/2004 01:40:00	FIRST RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE NETWORK INC DBA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITH, THOMAS EARL JR			25	33		Lot#:24 Book:25 Pg:33
200404120001 88140	04/12/2004 11:12:00	FIRST RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE NETWORK INC DBA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BRADDOCK, KAREN C			25	127		Lot#:207 Book:25 Pg:127
200407020003 66880	07/02/2004 12:35:00	FIRST RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE NETWORK INC DBA	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E DOCUMENT CUSTODY SERVICES			25	33	200403220001 45660	Lot#:24 Book:25 Pg:33
200409210005 18680	09/21/2004 08:17:00	FIRST RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE NETWORK INC DBA	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E DOCUMENT CUSTODY SERVICES			27	99	200405140002 56140	Lot#:2805 Book:27 Pg:99
200401130000 24130	01/13/2004 11:37:00	FIRST RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE NETWORK INC DBA	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DECISION ONE MORTGAGE			26	13	200312080007 92260	Lot#:151 Book:26 Pg:13
200403220001 45660	03/22/2004 01:40:00	FIRST RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE NETWORK INC DBA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITH, THOMAS EARL JR			25	33		Lot#:24 Book:25 Pg:33
200403240001 50380	03/24/2004 12:00:00	FIRST RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE NETWORK INC DBA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CRAIN, TERRY E			6	63		Lot#:1 Book:6 Pg:63
200405040002 31900	05/04/2004 10:28:00	FIRST RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE NETWORK INC DBA	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E DOCUMENT CUSTODY SERVICES			6	63	200403240001 50380	Lot#:1 Book:6 Pg:63
200405040002 31890	05/04/2004 10:26:00	FIRST RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE NETWORK INC DBA	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E DOCUMENT CUSTODY SERVICES						Desc:SEE INST
200405040002 31890	05/04/2004 10:26:00	FIRST RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE NETWORK INC DBA	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E DOCUMENT CUSTODY SERVICES			25	33		Lot#:24 Book:25 Pg:33
200405100002 44470	05/10/2004 11:31:00	FIRST RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE NETWORK INC DBA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MEDLIN, STEVE			28	3		Lot#:174 Book:28 Pg:3
200407020003 66890	07/02/2004 12:35:00	FIRST RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE NETWORK INC DBA	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E DOCUMENT CUSTODY SERVICES			25	127	199910190004 31681	Book:25 Pg:127

200407020003 66870	12:35:00	FIRST RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE NETWORK INC DBA	Grantor	_	COUNTRYWID E DOCUMENT CUSTODY SERVICES		28	3	200405100002 44470	Lot#:174 Book:28 Pg:3
200407020003 66890	12:35:00	FIRST RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE NETWORK INC DBA	Grantor	TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E DOCUMENT CUSTODY SERVICES		25	10		Lot#:207 Book:25 Pg:10